

Yolo County Homeless and Poverty Action Coalition (HPAC)

Davis/Woodland/Yolo County Continuum of Care (CA-521)

The agencies below constitute the HPAC Voting Board for the period of November 1, 2017 to October 31, 2018.

2017-2018 Voting Member Agencies
City of Davis
City of West Sacramento
City of Winters
City of Woodland
County of Yolo
Davis Community Meals and Housing
Davis Opportunity Village
Empower Yolo
Fourth and Hope
Legal Services of Northern California
Mutual Housing of California
Shores of Hope
St. Vincent de Paul, Davis Center
Turning Point Community Programs
Yolo Conflict Resolution Center
Yolo County Children's Alliance
Yolo Community Care Continuum
Yolo Housing